
2023|24 SPRING CONCERT CYCLE SCHEDULE
PRIMARY STRINGS (PS)

13 Rehearsals, 1 Concert/Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, March 2 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, March 9 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, March 16 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, March 23 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, March 30 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, April 6 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus Cape Symphony concert
night

Saturday, April 13 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, April 20 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, April 27 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, May 4 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, May 11 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, May 18th 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus

Saturday, May 25th NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL Memorial Day Weekend

Saturday, June 1st 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus also- CSYOP 2024|25 Season
Auditions

Saturday, June 8th 8:45AM- 9:15AM West Barnstable Campus also- CSYOP 2024|25 Season
Auditions

Saturday, June 15th TBD West Barnstable Campus PERFORMANCE
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